Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

04612717

Name of Company

Barclay Scaffolding & Cradle Ltd

I/ We

Duncan Robert Beat
75 Springfield Road
Chelmsford

Essex

CM26JB

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 06 June 2012

]

RSM Tenon Recovery -
75 Springfield Roacﬁ For Official Use
Chelmsford Insolven ety
Essex

b

Signed Date 06 June 2012

MNand MY e e

Ref 5523177/DRB/KYTR

Software Supphed by Turmkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 12/06/2012 #268

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Barclay Scaffolding & Cradle Lid

on the 6 June 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name VANEN  Aexti)el BunGEal/

Signed /\/‘\/\

Dated 6’\%‘\1‘




Barclay Scaffolding & Cradle Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 June 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Vaiue Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Siemens Phone System 6,264 48 NIL

ING Lease (6,264 48)

Defictency c/d (6,264 48)

Assets subject to floating charge:

Furniture & Equipment 2,081 00 NIL
Motor Vehicles 57,853 00 350 00
Fixtures & Fittings 2,325 00 NIL
Book Debts 14,537 30 5,222 40
Uncharged assets:

Cash in hand 5,800 00 5,800 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 11,372 40

Signature \[\./\/\" Date G‘_é] V2



Barclay Scaffolding & Cradle Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 June 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 11,372 40
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 11,372 40
Debts secured by fioating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
Fioating Charge Holder - Lloyds TSB Bank 9,000 00
9,000 00
2,372 40
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of NIl
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,372 40
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,372 40
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,372 40
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 6,264 48
Trade & Expense Creditors 22,151 14
EmployeesfDirectors - Redundancy/PILON 43,742 64
Director - Mr D A Burgess 3,140 00
HM Revenue & Customs - Corporation Tax 16,328 15
HM Revenue & Customs/VAT 23,001 85
114,628 26
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {112,255 86)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {112,255 88)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 150 00
150 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {112,405 86)

st N e b ‘e l 12




5 L) Z10Z Aew 1E

102 JBADS Sdi

} jo | abeq

ainjeubis

29°688'6. Buyejo) sayuz gi
IS Y N2 #1DY ‘daysiiag 'UngmepN ‘Uonosuuos) aly] '9snoH auoiepoA paliwi] suojepoA, LOAD
Zr egl NAL €37 18)s82197 ‘6.2 X0g Od PANWIT 10817 Bunia 00AD
0% 068'E dM1 2L 1Y ‘wosd3 ‘gge xog Od PauWIM ipas)d wniwald 00d?D
LB 06 198 rzoy 'axojsbuiseq ‘Aepp uoibuliag ‘asnoH soueinsu| slaujed g zaliue LOWD
00 800'L 830 ZIN ‘uopuoT ‘weyusyo . ‘peoy yue] ‘sles3y Buiperi ydwnig ‘ol un paqwiq suog g Isuneq 00WD
8. ¥SZ'6 8d9 v1.3 ‘uopuo 18a4S sy PaliWI iSI0H uopuoT L0710
00 0¥9'c NDZ 913 'UopuoT ‘peay apIsyo0d 00| ‘BpISYI0Q WeyMSN weyman jo ybnosog uopuo 0010
8y ¥92'9 0SS WZO3F 'uopuoT ‘snoud Aingsuiq g ‘esnoH Aingsifes 'Alencoay uouai WSY o0 pajwI (3n) @sea] ONI 01D
1L} 13d ‘ybnologisiey
Gl gZE'9l ‘pecy maN ‘31D yauny) ‘woddng a0 pisiq ‘Bunueg 9 Juawabeuely 19eq SWIOISND 9 8nusASy WH 2010
58 100'cZ A¥F #2717 ‘|oodiaa] 'yoo(] suaany ‘suoielad( Aousajosu| SWICISNYD 9 2huaray IAIH LOHD
SPUBIPIN 1S9 ‘AnaplO
gV 225 ‘PeoY ueg Je[ Jo 1eans Aiuu ] ‘aus) uolelsItIPY 'pawi (M) uoneIsusD) S9{ES ¥ SMIH UQNEISUID 0090
09 08¢ $3¢ 913 'uopuoT ‘peoy As|uaH ‘8iels] [eu)snpu) pIEpUBlS A papwr] sixel ¢3 1030
8t'e8¢ 9718 YAD 'AUBAOD “iEd $SOUISNG POOMISBAN ‘AEAA POOMISDAN NO 3 0030
00 OFL'E 38/ /1SS %9883 ‘adoH-97-plojurls ‘weybuloy ‘snusay Jsupses) ¢ ssafing v G J #0489
00 #9¢ YHZ 91LMS ‘uopuo ‘Weyleans ‘peoy pRisie gl papwi] sdnis 19 £080
00 000'6 0 LN ‘uopuoT ‘uoibuys| ‘Jeans Jeddn 0z-61 07d yueq g1 sphon z0d9
00 8L¥'Z HHI 613 ‘Aau1ing 'uoiBuissayn ‘aaug puedaquing g6 pajiuI AJNoag XXBJILLY LOVYD
0% 802 gnzZ 89N xas3ppIN ‘ebpuaxn ‘peoy weybuiiooy ¢ ‘@SN0k YO0ISIAE | patiwi juawdinb3g ssauisng pasueapy 00vD
3 ssaIppy SWweN Aoy

si031paa) Auedwon - g
P31 2ped) g Buipjoyess Aejoseg
K1onooay uoua] NSYH



OF L1 ZL0Z e L€ 0102 18A DS Sdl L 4o | afieg

ainjeublg

051 Buipjejo] saujug §
0Z 0 0Z 0 avs 813N Jusy ‘AnqBuusiepn ‘smaly apisisiep g nosse usldH SN LOWH
oy 0 oF 0 3S/ /1SS xessy ‘adoy 97 piojuels ‘weybuiio) 'snuaay Jsupies ¢ ssabing jauer sin Z2089H
0c 0 oz 0 avs 813N sy ‘AngBuusieps ‘smapy apisislep ¥2 HOSSE piemp3z sousld] JW  00WH
62 0 62 0 35/ LLSS ‘xess3 ‘edoH 97 pIojUB)S ‘Weybulio) ‘BNuUAY JaupLes) ¢ ssafing Japuexaly ualeq J\ LOgH

, Lt 0 L 0 a30 1.3 ‘uopuo ‘sueT piaeq Bury ‘Neas jJeqie] o ssabing paylv N 008H
1eioL BYIO PIO Jald SS2IppY aweN Koy

siapjoyateys - 9
P11 3[pes 1 Buipjoyeog Aejdueg




